BIOHAZARD

BIO MEDICAL WASTE GENERATION

BIOHAZARD

Location: Indira Ivf Hospital Limited; Patna; Bihar-800014

January,2026

White

No. of
Bags

Weight
(in Kg)

1

1.00

1.00

1.50

0.00

1.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

Yellow
Date Time No. of | Weight
Bags (in Kg)

1Jan 26 12:50 2 7.00
2 Jan 26 12:12 3 10.00
3Jan 26 10:30 3 11.00
4 Jan 26 SUN 0 0.00
5Jan 26 12:18 3 10.00
6 Jan 26 15:45 2 6.00
7 Jan 26 11:50 3 7.00
8 Jan 26 15:50 4 8.00
9Jan 26 12:20 3 10.00
10 Jan 26 15:35 4 10.00
11 Jan 26 SUN 0 0.00
12 Jan 26 12:27 3 9.00
13 Jan 26 12:36 2 7.00
14 Jan 26 11:35 4 8.00
15 Jan 26 14:10 3 6.00
16 Jan 26 13:20 3 5.00
17 Jan 26 12:30 4 10.00
18 Jan 26 SUN 0 0.00
19 Jan 26 12:10 3 9.00
20 Jan 26 14:10 0 0.00
21Jan 26 12:45 3 5.00
22 Jan 26 14:40 3 5.00
23 Jan 26 14:30 3 6.00
24 Jan 26 16:20 3 5.00
25 Jan 26 SUN 0 0.00
26 Jan 26 00:00 0 0.00
27 Jan 26 15:20 3 6.00
28 Jan 26 12:40 4 5.00
29 Jan 26 12:20 3 7.00
30Jan 26 15:10 4 8.00
31Jan 26 00:00 0 0.00

Total 75 180
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0.00

N
(5]

26

Total Waste
No. of Weight
Bags (in Kg)

9 21.00

9 27.00

9 29.50

0 0.00

10 30.50
10 27.00
9 25.00
10 25.00
11 30.00
11 29.00
0 0.00
11 28.00
10 24.00
12 25.00
12 23.00
8 17.00
11 22.00
0 0.00
10 19.00
0 0.00
10 17.00

8 15.00

9 16.00

8 15.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

10 18.00
9 15.00
8 17.00
10 18.00
0 0.00
232 533.00




