



BIO MEDICAL WASTE GENERATION



Location: Indira Ivf Hospital Limited; Patna; Bihar-800014

January,2026

Date	Time	Yellow		Red		White		Blue		Total Waste	
		No. of Bags	Weight (In Kg)								
1 Jan 26	12:50	2	7.00	2	6.00	1	1.00	2	7.00	9	21.00
2 Jan 26	12:12	3	10.00	2	7.00	1	1.00	3	9.00	9	27.00
3 Jan 26	10:30	3	11.00	2	7.00	1	1.50	3	10.00	9	29.50
4 Jan 26	SUN	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00
5 Jan 26	12:18	3	10.00	3	8.00	1	1.50	3	11.00	10	30.50
6 Jan 26	15:45	2	6.00	3	8.00	1	1.00	4	12.00	10	27.00
7 Jan 26	11:50	3	7.00	2	7.00	1	1.00	3	10.00	9	25.00
8 Jan 26	15:50	4	8.00	3	9.00	1	1.00	2	7.00	10	25.00
9 Jan 26	12:20	3	10.00	4	11.00	1	1.00	3	8.00	11	30.00
10 Jan 26	15:35	4	10.00	4	11.00	1	1.00	2	7.00	11	29.00
11 Jan 26	SUN	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00
12 Jan 26	12:27	3	9.00	3	10.00	1	1.00	4	8.00	11	28.00
13 Jan 26	12:36	2	7.00	4	9.00	1	1.00	3	7.00	10	24.00
14 Jan 26	11:35	4	8.00	5	10.00	1	1.00	2	6.00	12	25.00
15 Jan 26	14:10	3	6.00	5	11.00	3	3.00	1	3.00	12	23.00
16 Jan 26	13:20	3	5.00	3	9.00	1	1.00	1	2.00	8	17.00
17 Jan 26	12:30	4	10.00	4	8.00	1	1.00	2	3.00	11	22.00
18 Jan 26	SUN	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00
19 Jan 26	12:10	3	9.00	3	7.00	1	1.00	3	2.00	10	19.00
20 Jan 26	14:10	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00
21 Jan 26	12:45	3	5.00	4	8.00	1	1.00	2	3.00	10	17.00
22 Jan 26	14:40	3	5.00	3	7.00	1	1.00	1	2.00	8	15.00
23 Jan 26	14:30	3	6.00	4	8.00	1	1.00	1	1.00	9	16.00
24 Jan 26	16:20	3	5.00	3	7.00	1	1.00	1	2.00	8	15.00
25 Jan 26	SUN	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00
26 Jan 26	00:00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00
27 Jan 26	15:20	3	6.00	4	8.00	1	1.00	2	3.00	10	18.00
28 Jan 26	12:40	4	5.00	3	7.00	1	1.00	1	2.00	9	15.00
29 Jan 26	12:20	3	7.00	3	6.00	0	0.00	2	4.00	8	17.00
30 Jan 26	15:10	4	8.00	2	4.00	1	1.00	3	5.00	10	18.00
31 Jan 26	00:00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00
Total		75	180	78	193	25	26	54	134	232	533.00